HOUR:

11:00

11:50

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

European Gas Conference 2019

Tuesday 28. May

DESCRIPTION:
Lunch & Registration

Welcome remark
Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of the Organising Committee

The Norwegian Continental Shelf - Prospects
for gas

Bente Nyland, Director general, Norwegian
Petroleum Directorate

SETTING THE SCENE FOR THE EUROPEAN GAS
MARKETS

Issues and opportunities in relation to natural,
decarbonised and renewable gas and EU long
term strategy

Megan Richards, Director of Energy Policy in DG
Energy (ENER), European Commission

Key drivers affecting energy markets
Eirik Waerness, Senior Vice President and Chief
Economist, Equinor

Networking break

The LNG era takes shape
Hans Kristian Danielsen, VP, Marketing & Sales
Director, DNV GL

LNG production and global market effects
Akos Losz, Senior Research Associate, Center on
Global Energy Policy, Columbia University

EU - GAS DEMAND AND SUPPLY

Southern European gas outlook - demand and
supply

Andrea Stegher, SVP Marketing Global Solutions,
Snam

Networking Break

Western Europe gas outlook - demand and
supply

Coby van der Linde, Director Clingendael
International Energy Programme (CIEP)



HOUR:

16:30

17:00

17:30

19:30

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

DESCRIPTION:

Eastern Europe & Northern Gate
Agata toskot-Strachota, Senior Fellow Centre for
Eastern Studies (OSW)

Nord Stream 2 - status
Reinhard Ontyd, Chief Commercial Officer, Nord
Stream 2 AG

End of Conference Day 1

Conference Dinner

Wednesday 29. May

DESCRIPTION:
NORWEGIAN SHELF SUPPLY CAPACITY

Norwegian natural gas in a European
sustainable energy mix

Lars Erik Aamot, Director General, Head of Oil and
Gas Department, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy

Will companies look for natural gas?
Jarand Rystad, Chief Executive Officer, Rystad
Energy

An Equinor portfolio that remains fit for the
future towards 2030 and beyond

Nicholas Ashton, SVP Exploration Business Area,
Equinor

Networking Break

How to arrange the Norwegian gas
infrastructure for the best possible value
creation

Frode Leversund, Chief Executive Officer, Gassco

How does an investor see the opportunities in
the Norwegian gas infrastructure?
Alf C. Thorkildsen, Senior Partner, HitecVision



HOUR:

11:30

12:30

12:35

13:30

DESCRIPTION:

Panel debate - The Norwegian Continental
Shelfs natural gas potential

Moderator: Liv Monica Stubholt

Panellists:

Bente Nyland, NPD

Jarand Rystad, Rystad Energy

Frode Leversund, Gassco

Nicholas Ashton, Equinor

Closing remarks

Lunch

End of Conference Day 2



