## European Gas Conference 2019

Tuesday 28. May

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	Lunch & Registration
11:50	<b>Welcome remark</b> Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of the Organising Committee
12:00	<b>The Norwegian Continental Shelf - Prospects</b> <b>for gas</b> Bente Nyland, Director general, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
	SETTING THE SCENE FOR THE EUROPEAN GAS MARKETS
12:30	Issues and opportunities in relation to natural, decarbonised and renewable gas and EU long term strategy Megan Richards, Director of Energy Policy in DG Energy (ENER), European Commission
13:00	Key drivers affecting energy markets Eirik Wærness, Senior Vice President and Chief Economist, Equinor
13:30	Networking break
14:00	<b>The LNG era takes shape</b> Hans Kristian Danielsen, VP, Marketing & Sales Director, DNV GL
14:30	<b>LNG production and global market effects</b> Akos Losz, Senior Research Associate, Center on Global Energy Policy, Columbia University
	EU - GAS DEMAND AND SUPPLY
15:00	Southern European gas outlook - demand and supply Andrea Stegher, SVP Marketing Global Solutions, Snam
15:30	Networking Break
16:00	Western Europe gas outlook - demand and supply Coby van der Linde, Director Clingendael International Energy Programme (CIEP)

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
16:30	Eastern Europe & Northern Gate Agata Łoskot-Strachota, Senior Fellow Centre for Eastern Studies (OSW)
17:00	Nord Stream 2 - status Reinhard Ontyd, Chief Commercial Officer, Nord Stream 2 AG
17:30	End of Conference Day 1
19:30	Conference Dinner

## Wednesday 29. May

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	NORWEGIAN SHELF SUPPLY CAPACITY
08:30	Norwegian natural gas in a European sustainable energy mix Lars Erik Aamot, Director General, Head of Oil and Gas Department, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
09:00	Will companies look for natural gas? Jarand Rystad, Chief Executive Officer, Rystad Energy
09:30	An Equinor portfolio that remains fit for the future towards 2030 and beyond Nicholas Ashton, SVP Exploration Business Area, Equinor
10:00	Networking Break
10:30	How to arrange the Norwegian gas infrastructure for the best possible value creation Frode Leversund, Chief Executive Officer, Gassco
11:00	How does an investor see the opportunities in the Norwegian gas infrastructure? Alf C. Thorkildsen, Senior Partner, HitecVision

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:30	Panel debate - The Norwegian Continental Shelfs natural gas potential Moderator: Liv Monica Stubholt Panellists: Bente Nyland, NPD Jarand Rystad, Rystad Energy Frode Leversund, Gassco Nicholas Ashton, Equinor
12:30	Closing remarks
12:35	Lunch
13:30	End of Conference Day 2